

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/17/2012 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 212-471

COUNTY: Fall River

Downspout & Erosion Repair

CONTRACT TIME: November 2, 2012

PCN NO. i2je & i2jn

Engineer's Estimate \$ 28475.57

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Dakota Prairie Landscape Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
<b>I2JE</b>											
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				0.00
002	Clearing	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				0.00
003	Remove Double W Beam Guardrail for Reset	Ft	25.00		0.00	10.00	250.00				0.00
004	Reset Pipe End Section	Each	1.00		0.00	600.00	600.00				0.00
005	Reset Double W Beam Guardrail with Wood Posts	Ft	25.00		0.00	100.00	2,500.00				0.00
006	Flagging	Hour	10.00		0.00	23.05	230.50				0.00
007	Traffic Control	Unit	204.00		0.00	3.10	632.40				0.00
008	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				0.00
009	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00				0.00
010	Class C Riprap	Ton	190.00		0.00	100.00	19,000.00				0.00
011	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,000.00	4,000.00				0.00
012	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	50.00		0.00	8.00	400.00				0.00
013	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	128.00		0.00	4.50	576.00				0.00
<b>I2JN</b>											
014	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00				0.00
015	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.05	461.00				0.00
016	Traffic Control	Unit	272.00		0.00	3.10	843.20				0.00
017	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				0.00
018	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	CuYd	4.00		0.00	550.00	2,200.00				0.00
019	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	10.00		0.00	8.00	80.00				0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>											
					0.00	39,773.10					